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Mustikkavuoren viikkokisat

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 Average Last

HC

1 Tuomas Autio 39 38 41 39 37 37 41 41 42 36 36 36 37 39 46 38 42 36 34 34 38 32 38 38 33 34 29 35 35 32 35 34 28 38 37 39 42 37 47 49 29.7 -9.3

2 Heikki Saunanen 31 35 36 35 34 33 39 31 41 34 39 34 30 33 33 38 38 39 30 34 35 31 33 34 34 31 32 32 30 37 32 31 34 33 39 39 40 49 30 -9

3 Antti Kotilainen 33 33 -6

4 Markku Autio 39 43 40 39 38 44 40 36 37 46 45 44 38 38 44 38 36 40 35 37 34 37 35 43 36 45 37 49 51 34.7 -4.3

5 Jani Toivonen 36 35 35.5 -3.5

5 Valtteri Korhonen 35 36 35.5 -3.5

7 Lassi Hakola 38 42 37 36 36 35 43 37 55 35.7 -3.3

8 Jesse Lamminaho 48 47 45 47 43 40 35 39 38 43 44 38 55 37 -2.3

9 Tomi Saarinen 42 42 -2

10 Petri Kotilainen 38 38 -1

10 Luukas Rokkanen 38 38 -1

12 Markku Pajunen 39 39 0

13 Topias Lamminaho 51 54 52 43 41 38 39 50 52 64 39.3 0.3

14 Lasse Lamminaho 41 44 40 44 39 42 43 49 60 40 1

15 Leena Saunanen 43 44 44 47 44 41 47 41 45 41 44 41 40 40.7 1.7

16 Juha Pohjoisaho 41 41 2

17 Taneli Autio 41 42 44 43 42 3

18 Hermanni Huhtamäki 47 50 47 50 43 49 51 54 47 50 55 48 46 48 43 51 45 46 45 44 47 43 51 42 57 65 42.7 3.3

19 Perttu Vasikkaniemi 49 42 43 46 47 48 47 55 54 44 44 43 4

20 Elias Lamminaho 51 50 47 45 45 47 42 52 57 64 44 5

21 Jarkko Miettinen 45 45 6

22 Julius Lamminaho 46 45 46 46 57 56 45.7 6.7

23 Keijo Lamminaho 50 48 49 52 46 49 55 45 64 46.3 7

24 Kari Kallioniemi 50 57 46 59 51 59 49 8

25 Juhani Huhtamäki 45 49 49 47.7 8.3

26 Anna-Sofia Haipus 52 53 56 58 56 61 55 50 51 58 46 56 60 65 68 73 49 10

27 Valtteri Kangasmäki 50 50 11

28 Esa Aittolampi 61 55 58 53 67 55.3 11.3

29 Teemu Suomalainen 57 59 67 61 11.7

30 Juho Muhonen 56 56 12

31 Joona Kainulainen 56 52 54 67 71 50 52 13

32 Pauli Palomäki 61 52 52 55 53 14

33 Kari Haipus 61 58 57 55 51 54.3 15.3

34 Tiina Autio 57 57 18

34 Aleksi Huhtamäki 57 57 18

34 Jorma Jukkala 64 67 60 55 56 57 18

37 Martti Saunanen 83 62 63 65 59 68 61 57 58 64 64 58 66 61 62 69 80 57.7 18.7

38 Jussi Lahtinen 61 60 53 58 19

39 Joonas Nikkola 59 59 20

39 Gabriel Eklund 67 57 62 20

41 Jussi Järvimäki 53 72 66 63.7 21.3

42 Teuvo Kärnä 66 63 65 64 71 58 61.7 22.7

43 Ruuben Eklund 71 59 65 23

44 Ville Kotilainen 66 66 27

45 Jesse Viertola 63 74 63 66.7 27.7

46 Matias Lamminaho 68 68 29

47 Heli Akonniemi-Haipus 74 74 30

48 Arja Ihanainen 75 75 36

48 Jonna Juntunen 75 75 36

50 Lenni Kytönen 68 90 84 84 78.7 38

51 Aapo Kaartinen 101 80 88 89.7 49
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1 Tuomas Autio 39 38 41 39 37 37 41 41 42 36 36 36 37 39 46 38 42 36 34 34 38 32 38 38 33 34 29 35 35 32 35 34 28 38 37 39 42 37 47 49 1499

2 Heikki Saunanen 31 35 36 35 34 33 39 31 41 34 39 34 30 33 33 38 38 39 30 34 35 31 33 34 34 31 32 32 30 37 32 31 34 33 39 39 40 49 1323

3 Markku Autio 39 43 40 39 38 44 40 36 37 46 45 44 38 38 44 38 36 40 35 37 34 37 35 43 36 45 37 49 51 1164

4 Hermanni Huhtamäki 47 50 47 50 43 49 51 54 47 50 55 48 46 48 43 51 45 46 45 44 47 43 51 42 57 65 1264

5 Martti Saunanen 83 62 63 65 59 68 61 57 58 64 64 58 66 61 62 69 80 1100

6 Anna-Sofia Haipus 52 53 56 58 56 61 55 50 51 58 46 56 60 65 68 73 918

7 Jesse Lamminaho 48 47 45 47 43 40 35 39 38 43 44 38 55 562

7 Leena Saunanen 43 44 44 47 44 41 47 41 45 41 44 41 40 562

9 Perttu Vasikkaniemi 49 42 43 46 47 48 47 55 54 44 44 519

10 Topias Lamminaho 51 54 52 43 41 38 39 50 52 64 484

11 Elias Lamminaho 51 50 47 45 45 47 42 52 57 64 500

12 Lassi Hakola 38 42 37 36 36 35 43 37 55 359

13 Lasse Lamminaho 41 44 40 44 39 42 43 49 60 402

14 Keijo Lamminaho 50 48 49 52 46 49 55 45 64 458

15 Kari Kallioniemi 50 57 46 59 51 59 322

16 Julius Lamminaho 46 45 46 46 57 56 296

17 Joona Kainulainen 56 52 54 67 71 50 350

18 Teuvo Kärnä 66 63 65 64 71 58 387

19 Esa Aittolampi 61 55 58 53 67 294

20 Kari Haipus 61 58 57 55 51 282

21 Jorma Jukkala 64 67 60 55 56 302

22 Taneli Autio 41 42 44 43 170

23 Pauli Palomäki 61 52 52 55 220

24 Lenni Kytönen 68 90 84 84 326

25 Juhani Huhtamäki 45 49 49 143

26 Teemu Suomalainen 57 59 67 183

27 Jussi Lahtinen 61 60 53 174

28 Jussi Järvimäki 53 72 66 191

29 Jesse Viertola 63 74 63 200

30 Aapo Kaartinen 101 80 88 269

31 Jani Toivonen 36 35 71

31 Valtteri Korhonen 35 36 71

33 Gabriel Eklund 67 57 124

34 Ruuben Eklund 71 59 130

35 Antti Kotilainen 33 33

36 Tomi Saarinen 42 42

37 Petri Kotilainen 38 38

37 Luukas Rokkanen 38 38

39 Markku Pajunen 39 39

40 Juha Pohjoisaho 41 41

41 Jarkko Miettinen 45 45

42 Valtteri Kangasmäki 50 50

43 Juho Muhonen 56 56

44 Tiina Autio 57 57

44 Aleksi Huhtamäki 57 57

46 Joonas Nikkola 59 59

47 Ville Kotilainen 66 66

48 Matias Lamminaho 68 68

49 Heli Akonniemi-Haipus 74 74

50 Jonna Juntunen 75 75

50 Arja Ihanainen 75 75
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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